
Green Star CC Hatfield 

Results

05/06/2022

OPEN K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 41 Will Vine J16 Green Star CC NR 122.30 8 130.30 75.00 0 75.00 75.00

2 86 Eddie Munday M Green Star CC 93.30 0 93.30 97.50 0 97.50 93.30

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 Franklin Singleton J10 Manvers WBC 98.60 0 98.60 97.50 0 97.50 97.50 P

2 54 Harry Wellings J12 Green Star CC 96.60 2 98.60 103.60 2 105.60 98.60 P

3 8 Alexander Watkins J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 97.10 8 105.10 98.80 0 98.80 98.80 --

4 69 Charlie Cooper S Green Star CC 99.50 6 105.50 94.60 8 102.60 102.60

5 2 Sam Meadows M Green Star CC 118.40 4 122.40 114.40 4 118.40 118.40

6 53 Hector Wellings J10 Green Star CC 119.90 0 119.90 123.80 2 125.80 119.90

7 61 Ryan Cassidy U23 Green Star CC 119.20 8 127.20 114.30 6 120.30 120.30

8 10 Josh Czeipic J14 Green Star CC 139.30 2 141.30 167.70 10 177.70 141.30

9 1 Simon Bower M Green Star CC 190.60 58 248.60 179.50 14 193.50 193.50

10 9 Sam Brocklehurst J14 Green Star CC 189.10 14 203.10 DNS 203.10

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 28 Emily Bower J16 Green Star CC 130.00 12 142.00 146.70 8 154.70 142.00 --

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 41 Will Vine J16 Green Star CC 81.10 2 83.10 122.70 6 128.70 83.10 P

2 8 Alex Watkins J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 152.40 2 154.40 149.00 2 151.00 151.00 --

3 43 Franklin Singleton J10 Manvers WBC 188.20 4 192.20 178.90 4 182.90 182.90

OPEN C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 40 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 3C1M-40 125.50 0 125.50 135.00 2 137.00 125.50

OPEN C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 53 Harry Hector J12 Green Star CC 150.50 4 154.50 144.70 4 148.70 148.70

2 8 Alex Watkins and Frankie Singelton J14 Green Star CC 184.50 2 186.50 224.00 6 230.00 186.50

3 40 William/Josh J14 Green Star CC 225.00 16 241.00 DNS 241.00
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